Thursday

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

Friday
7:30 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:15 AM
8:45 AM
9:15 AM
9:35 AM

10:05 AM

10:35 AM

11:05 AM

11:35 AM

12:05 PM
1:30 PM
1:40 PM
2:10 PM
2:25 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM

Surviving Mold Third Annual Conference
Irvine, CA

October 13th

Registration desk opens
Vendor set up opens
Registration desk closes
Vendor set up closes
Thursday night Opening Reception
Sponsored by CRBAI and Sandeep Gupta, MD

October 14th

Vendors open

Registration desk opens

Opening remarks - Moderator, Scott W. McMahon, MD

Keith Berndston, MD What is CIRS?

Scott W. McMahon, MD Alternate Means to Presumptive Diagnosis

Ritchie Shoemaker, MD Differential Diagnosis

Break / Visit Vendors and Posters

Jill Carnahan, MD Introduction to CIRS Treatment Protocol

Sandeep Gupta, MD The Aussie CIRS Experience

Mary Ackerley, MD Brain on Fire: Neuroinflammation and CIRS

Panel Discussion CIRS Diagnosis and Treatment

Lunch

Greetings - Moderator, Mary Ackerley, MD

Sonia Rapaport, MD Shared Medical Appointments

Megan Doyle, JD, MA CIRS and Yoga

Ritchie Shoemaker, MD Multinuclear Atrophy and NQ

Break / Visit Vendors and Posters

Mary Ackerley, MD Sensitive People: Hypermobility, Large
Cerebellums and Low Dose VIP

Dale Bredesen, MD Alzheimer's and CIRS

Panel Discussion All Things Brain and NQ

Adjourn

Banquet with Keynote Speaker
Scott W. McMahon, MD New Horizons

Foyer B
Pavilion

Pavilion

Pavilion
Foyer B
Salon A/B
Salon A/B
Salon A/B
Salon A/B
Pavilion
Salon A/B
Salon A/B
Salon A/B
Salon A/B
The Backyard
Salon A/B
Salon A/B
Salon A/B
Salon A/B
Pavilion
Salon A/B

Salon A/B
Salon A/B
Salon A/B
The Patio



Saturday October 15th

7:30 AM Vendors open Pavilion
7:30 AM Registration desk opens Foyer B
8:00 AM Greetings - Moderator, Keith Berndston, MD Salon A/B
8:10 AM Larry Scwhartz, CIEC To Move or Not to Move...That is the Questior Salon A/B
8:40 AM Michael D. Schrantz, CIEC A "Mold Safe" Home Assessment Through Salon A/B
"Virtual Boots on the Ground"
9:10 AM David Lark, B.App.Sci., CIEC, CMC HERTSMI-2 and Re-occupancy Salon A/B
9:35 AM Vince Neil, CIEC Safe House! Salon A/B
10:10 AM Break / Visit Vendors and Posters Pavilion
10:40 AM Greg Weatherman, CMC Microbial VOCs: Finding the Invisible Salon A/B
11:10 AM Michael Schrantz/Mary Ackerley, MD It Takes a Village Salon A/B
11:40 AM |IEP Panel Discussion Salon A/B
12:20 PM Lunch The Backyard
1:20 PM Greetings - Moderator, Sonia Rapaport, MD Salon A/B
1:25 PM Larry Scwhartz, CIEC New Construction Salon A/B
1:40 PM Joe Musto, PhD. MARCoNS Salon A/B
2:10 PM Mary Ackerley, MD Dental MARCoNS Salon A/B
2:40 PM Ritchie Shoemaker, MD Mass Spec of MARCoNS Salon A/B
3:10 PM Break / Visit Vendors and Posters Pavilion
3:40 PM Jimmy Ryan, PhD. Mitochondrial and Ribosomal Gene Salon A/B
Regulation by VIP in CIRS Patients
4:35 PM Ritchie Shoemaker, MD NQ and Therapy Salon A/B
4:50 PM Panel Disussion Genomics, NQ, MARCoNS Salon A/B
5:30 PM Adjourn

Sunday  October 16th

8:30 AM Vendors open Pavilion
9:00 AM Greetings - Moderator, Salon A/B
9:05 AM Michael Rothman, MD Revici Meets CIRS - Part | Salon A/B
9:35 AM Michael Rothman, MD Revici Meets CIRS - Part Il Salon A/B
10:05 AM Break / Visit Vendors and Posters Pavilion
10:35 AM Neil Hirschenbein, MD CIRS and Lyme Disease Salon A/B
11:05 AM Scott W. McMahon, MD/Konnor Kundomal Experience with the First 6 years Salon A/B
11:35 AM Keith Berndston, MD Biotoxin Pathway 2.0 Salon A/B
12:05 PM Wrap Up Salon A/B

12:15PM Adjourn Salon A/B


mailto:HERTSMI-@%20and%20Re-entry

