Surviving Mold Third Annual Conference Irvine, CA

Thursday October 13th

12:00 PM	Registration desk opens	Foyer B
12:00 PM	Vendor set up opens	Pavilion
6:00 PM	Registration desk closes	
6:00 PM	Vendor set up closes	
6:30 PM	Thursday night Opening Reception	Pavilion
	Sponsored by CRBAI and Sandeep Gupta, MD	

Friday	October 14th		
7:30 AM	Vendors open		Pavilion
7:30 AM	Registration desk opens		Foyer B
8:00 AM	Opening remarks - Moderator, Scott W. Mo	cMahon, MD	Salon A/B
8:15 AM	Keith Berndston, MD	What is CIRS?	Salon A/B
8:45 AM	Scott W. McMahon, MD	Alternate Means to Presumptive Diagnosis	Salon A/B
9:15 AM	Ritchie Shoemaker, MD	Differential Diagnosis	Salon A/B
9:35 AM	Break / Visit Vendors and Posters		Pavilion
10:05 AM	Jill Carnahan, MD	Introduction to CIRS Treatment Protocol	Salon A/B
10:35 AM	Sandeep Gupta, MD	The Aussie CIRS Experience	Salon A/B
11:05 AM	Mary Ackerley, MD	Brain on Fire: Neuroinflammation and CIRS	Salon A/B
11:35 AM	Panel Discussion	CIRS Diagnosis and Treatment	Salon A/B
12:05 PM	Lunch		The Backyard
1:30 PM	Greetings - Moderator, Mary Ackerley, MD		Salon A/B
1:40 PM	Sonia Rapaport, MD	Shared Medical Appointments	Salon A/B
2:10 PM	Megan Doyle, JD, MA	CIRS and Yoga	Salon A/B
2:25 PM	Ritchie Shoemaker, MD	Multinuclear Atrophy and NQ	Salon A/B
3:00 PM	Break / Visit Vendors and Posters		Pavilion
3:30 PM	Mary Ackerley, MD	Sensitive People: Hypermobility, Large Cerebellums and Low Dose VIP	Salon A/B
4:00 PM	Dale Bredesen, MD	Alzheimer's and CIRS	Salon A/B
4:30 PM	Panel Discussion	All Things Brain and NQ	Salon A/B
5:00 PM	Adjourn		Salon A/B
6:30 PM	Banquet with Keynote Speaker		The Patio
	Scott W. McMahon, MD	New Horizons	

Saturday	October 15th		
7:30 AM	Vendors open		Pavilion
7:30 AM	Registration desk opens		Foyer B
8:00 AM	Greetings - Moderator, Keith Berndston, M	Greetings - Moderator, Keith Berndston, MD	
8:10 AM	Larry Scwhartz, CIEC	To Move or Not to MoveThat is the Question	Salon A/B
8:40 AM	Michael D. Schrantz, CIEC	A "Mold Safe" Home Assessment Through "Virtual Boots on the Ground"	Salon A/B
9:10 AM	David Lark, B.App.Sci., CIEC, CMC	HERTSMI-2 and Re-occupancy	Salon A/B
9:35 AM	Vince Neil, CIEC	Safe House!	Salon A/B
10:10 AM	Break / Visit Vendors and Posters		Pavilion
10:40 AM	Greg Weatherman, CMC	Microbial VOCs: Finding the Invisible	Salon A/B
11:10 AM	Michael Schrantz/Mary Ackerley, MD	It Takes a Village	Salon A/B
11:40 AM	IEP Panel Discussion		Salon A/B
12:20 PM	Lunch		The Backyard
1:20 PM	Greetings - Moderator, Sonia Rapaport, MI	Greetings - Moderator, Sonia Rapaport, MD	
1:25 PM	Larry Scwhartz, CIEC	New Construction	Salon A/B
1:40 PM	Joe Musto, PhD.	MARCONS	Salon A/B
2:10 PM	Mary Ackerley, MD	Dental MARCoNS	Salon A/B
2:40 PM	Ritchie Shoemaker, MD	Mass Spec of MARCoNS	Salon A/B
3:10 PM	Break / Visit Vendors and Posters		Pavilion
3:40 PM	Jimmy Ryan, PhD.	Mitochondrial and Ribosomal Gene Regulation by VIP in CIRS Patients	Salon A/B
4:35 PM	Ritchie Shoemaker, MD	NQ and Therapy	Salon A/B
4:50 PM	Panel Disussion	Genomics, NQ, MARCoNS	Salon A/B
5:30 PM	Adjourn		
Sunday	October 16th		
8:30 AM	Vendors open		Pavilion
9:00 AM	Greetings - Moderator,		Salon A/B
9:05 AM	Michael Rothman, MD	Revici Meets CIRS - Part I	Salon A/B
9:35 AM	Michael Rothman, MD	Revici Meets CIRS - Part II	Salon A/B
10:05 AM	Break / Visit Vendors and Posters		Pavilion
10:35 AM	Neil Hirschenbein, MD	CIRS and Lyme Disease	Salon A/B
11:05 AM	Scott W. McMahon, MD/Konnor Kundomal	•	Salon A/B
11:35 AM	Keith Berndston, MD	Biotoxin Pathway 2.0	Salon A/B
12:05 PM	Wrap Up	·	Salon A/B
12:15 PM	 Adjourn		Salon A/B